
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Archbishops 4 - ½ Empress Thu 31 Oct 19 19:30 OU
Empress 3½ - ½ Wetherby A Mon 25 Nov 19 19:30 OU
Woodshifters 3 - 1 Wetherby B Tue 3 Dec 19 19:30 OU
Wetherby A ½ - 3½ Archbishops Thu 5 Dec 19 19:30 OU
Archbishops 4 - 0 Wetherby B Thu 13 Feb 20 19:30 OU
Knights Of The Square Table 3 - 1 Wetherby B Sat 15 Feb 20 19:30 OU
Knights Of The Square Table 1 - 3 Archbishops Mon 17 Feb 20 19:30 OU
Wetherby B ½ - 3½ Empress Thu 20 Feb 20 19:30 OU
Wetherby A 1 - 3 Woodshifters Fri 28 Feb 20 19:30 OU
Empress ½ - 3½ Knights Of The Square Table Mon 16 Mar 20 19:30 OU


